
Judo Nordic Championship U20  9. maí 2010     JM-66

Competitors A

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 Thor NIELSEN  (66,00) ? DEN

2 Eliott SCHILKE  (63,00) ? SWE

3 Gísli HARALDSSON  (64,80) ? ISL

Competitors B

# Name Grade Club 4 5 6

4 Aron Daði BJARNASON  (66,00) ? ISL

5 Eysteinn FINNSSON  (65,80) ? ISL

6 Frederik AGERTOFT  (65,80) ? DEN

Matches A

Match Blue White Result Time

Matches B

Match Blue White Result Time

1 21 Thor NIELSEN Eliott SCHILKE 10 - 0 1:27

10

4 52 Aron Daði BJARNASON Eysteinn FINNSSON 0 - 7 4:00

7

1 33 Thor NIELSEN Gísli HARALDSSON 10 - 0 0:12

10

4 64 Aron Daði BJARNASON Frederik AGERTOFT 0 - 10 1:46

10

2 35 Eliott SCHILKE Gísli HARALDSSON 10 - 0 0:55

10

5 66 Eysteinn FINNSSON Frederik AGERTOFT 0 - 10 0:31

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

NIELSEN
10

FINNSSON
0

AGERTOFT
7

SCHILKE
0

NIELSEN
10

AGERTOFT
0

NIELSEN

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

1 10 2

0 0 3

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 7 2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Thor NIELSEN, DEN

Frederik AGERTOFT, DEN

Eysteinn FINNSSON, ISL

Eliott SCHILKE, SWE


